For all your cable needs sales@eland.co.uk www.eland.co.uk tel +44 (0)207 241 8787 fax +44 (0)207 241 8700
Eland Cables’ Datasheet Electrical Cable | Product Group
Eland Product Group A5V
Dimensions
H05V-K
Eland Part Number
Nominal Cross Sectional Area
mm²
Nominal Overall Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A5VKBK0005 0.50 2.1 8.0
A5VKBK0075 0.75 2.3 10.6
A5VKBK0010 1.00 2.5 13.7
H07V-K
Eland Part Number
Nominal Cross Sectional Area
mm²
Nominal Overall Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A7VKBK0015 1.5 3.1 20
A7VKBK0025 2.5 3.6 31
A7VKBK0040 4.0 4.3 46
A7VKBK0060 6.0 5.5 75
A7VKBK010 10.0 6.8 125
A7VKBK016 16.0 8.6 199
A7VKBK025 25.0 10.0 299
A7VKBK035 35.0 11.5 421
A7VKBK050 50.0 13.8 539
A7VKBK070 70.0 15.6 730
A7VKBK095 95.0 17.5 973
A7VKBK120 120.0 20.3 1208
A7VKBK150 150.0 23.0 1524
A7VKBK185 185.0 25.0 1859
A7VKBK240 240.0 27.8 2360
Electrical Characteristics
Resistance Values (ohms per kilometre and Mohms per kilometre)
H05V-K
Eland Part Number